Product Data Specification
PRO-LITE - Xenon Ultra G9 Mains Voltage Capsule 240V
DESCRIPTION
Xenon Ultra G9 Capsule Lamps offer
consistent high light output and colour
throughout their long life. Light output is
both brighter and more stable in comparison
to standard halogen lamps. The Xenon
designs used give  a life span of up to a 500%
increase over the equivalent halogen lamp.
APPLICATIONS
• Domestic & Commercial
• Areas of difficult access
FEATURES
• 4,000 hr average lamp life
• Low maintenance
• Mains voltage input
• Low pressure
• Ease of installation
• RoHS compliant
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
© Ritelite (Systems) Ltd, Meadow Park, Bourne Road, Essendine, Stamford, Lincs PE9 4LT
Tel. 01780 765600  Fax. 01780 765700  Web: www.ritelite.co.uk  E-mail: sales@ritelite.co.uk
All rights reserved. All reasonable precautions are taken to ensure that advice and data are reliable. We cannot guarantee it and we cannot accept responsibility for it. Errors and execepted omissions.
Product Code Wattage Voltage
G9/25W/CLEAR 25W 240V
G9/40W/CLEAR 40W 240V
G9/60W/CLEAR 60W 240V
G9/75W/CLEAR 75W 240V
G9/25W/FROST 25W 240V
G9/40W/FROST 40W 240V
G9/60W/FROST 60W 240V
Clear
Colour
Clear
Clear
Clear
Frost
Frost
Frost
FrostG9/75W/FROST 75W 240V
Cap/Base
G9
G9
G9
G9
G9
G9
G9
G9
= 100
= 1,000
= 9.5
= 58.5 x 28.5 x 25 cm
= 6.4 x 2 x 2 cm
= 8
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for pro-lite manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
K1/240-PROPLUS